
Prüfung Nr.: 

Springprüfung

Klasse: M* m. Stechen

Sonntag, 14. April 2024

Beginn: 15:00 Uhr

Richtverf.: A
LPO § 
RG / Art. 
Höhe: 1,20  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 440  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 76  sek.
Höchstzeit: 152  sek.

Hindernisse: 11
Sprünge: 13
Hindernisfehler:   sek.
geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 290  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 50  sek.
Höchstzeit: 100  sek.

2. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.
Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

12

RICHTER

ROHR  2024

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 8075

Georg Schweiger
Stefan Baumgartner

3

2

9a

5

8

4

7

6a

Start 1
b

10

b

11

Stechen: 2,3,5,6a,6b,8,13

13

Im Stechen
Steil

Ziel
Stechen

Start
Stechen


